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No 6 DUCASTEL FLORENT / PICARD ROMAIN

Pass 9 1:22.065

Pass 27 2:36.068 1 1:14.003 *

Pass 46 3:49.441 2 1:13.373 *

Pass 64 5:02.661 3 1:13.220 *

Pass 80 6:14.745 4 1:12.084 *

Pass 94 7:27.436 5 1:12.691

Pass 109 8:40.649 6 1:13.213

Pass 124 9:52.825 7 1:12.176

Pass 141 11:05.569 8 1:12.744

Pass 161 12:17.626 9 1:12.057 *

Pass 178 13:29.843 10 1:12.217

Pass 192 14:46.996 11 1:17.153

Pass 202 16:02.452 12 1:15.456

No 8 COLLADO JEAN PHILIPPE / LOVISA FABIEN

Pass 17 1:32.541

Pass 34 2:48.453 1 1:15.912 *

Pass 52 4:03.191 2 1:14.738 *

Pass 68 5:16.771 3 1:13.580 *

Pass 84 6:30.770 4 1:13.999

Pass 99 7:44.411 5 1:13.641

Pass 113 8:57.840 6 1:13.429 *

Pass 129 10:10.992 7 1:13.152 *

Pass 147 11:24.787 8 1:13.795

Pass 164 12:39.259 9 1:14.472

Pass 183 13:52.456 10 1:13.197

Pass 198 15:06.656 11 1:14.200

No 10 BIGOT PHILIPPE / COLLIAUX BENJAMIN

Pass 13 1:30.477

Pass 30 2:39.027 1 1:08.550 *

Pass 45 3:48.871 2 1:09.844

Pass 61 4:56.708 3 1:07.837 *

Pass 77 6:04.795 4 1:08.087

Pass 92 7:13.174 5 1:08.379

Pass 105 8:21.440 6 1:08.266

Pass 119 9:29.476 7 1:08.036

Pass 135 10:42.294 8 1:12.818

Pass 152 11:49.384 9 1:07.090 *

Pass 170 13:02.012 10 1:12.628

Pass 187 14:09.371 11 1:07.359

No 21 BAQUET OLIVIER / VILLET CLEMENT (Rg=13)

Pass 16 1:32.095

Pass 33 2:44.681 1 1:12.586 *

Pass 50 3:55.986 2 1:11.305 *

Pass 66 5:06.620 3 1:10.634 *

Pass 82 6:17.589 4 1:10.969

Pass 96 7:28.209 5 1:10.620 *

Pass 108 8:39.202 6 1:10.993

Pass 123 9:50.053 7 1:10.851

Pass 143 11:07.158 8 1:17.105

Pass 160 12:17.073 9 1:09.915 *

Pass 177 13:26.814 10 1:09.741 *

No 23 MAGEOT PATRICK / DARIDAN FREDDY

Pass 19 1:59.319

Pass 36 3:03.951 1 1:04.632 **

Pass 53 4:07.923 2 1:03.972 **

In 69 5:25.401 3 1:17.478

Pass 101 7:47.435 4 2:22.034

Pass 112 8:52.231 5 1:04.796

Pass 125 9:56.292 6 1:04.061

Pass 139 11:01.569 7 1:05.277

Pass 155 12:06.207 8 1:04.638

Pass 171 13:09.932 9 1:03.725 *

Pass 188 14:13.889 10 1:03.957

No 32 BOSIO ANDREA / CERSOSINO FRANCK

Pass 11 1:24.091

Pass 26 2:34.325 1 1:10.234 *

Pass 43 3:39.003 2 1:04.678 *

Pass 59 4:45.943 3 1:06.940

Pass 75 5:50.302 4 1:04.359 *

Pass 89 6:55.439 5 1:05.137

Pass 104 7:59.727 6 1:04.288 *

In 116 9:11.800 7 1:12.073

Pass 140 11:02.187 8 1:50.387

Pass 156 12:07.581 9 1:05.394

Pass 173 13:11.871 10 1:04.290

Pass 189 14:15.687 11 1:03.816 *

Pass 199 15:19.968 12 1:04.281

No 38 GIORGIO MATHIEU / BERNARD PATRICE

Pass 12 1:25.306

Pass 29 2:37.638 1 1:12.332 *

Pass 47 3:49.886 2 1:12.248 *

Pass 62 5:01.431 3 1:11.545 *

Pass 78 6:11.490 4 1:10.059 *

In 97 7:28.992 5 1:17.502

Pass 117 9:15.718 6 1:46.726

Pass 134 10:25.393 7 1:09.675 *

Pass 150 11:34.998 8 1:09.605 *

Pass 168 12:44.410 9 1:09.412 *
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No 38 GIORGIO MATHIEU / BERNARD PATRICE

Pass 185 13:53.941 10 1:09.531

Pass 196 15:04.160 11 1:10.219

No 43 FOISSEY BENOIT / HENRY DIDIER (Rg=15)

Pass 18 1:34.981

Pass 35 2:48.977 1 1:13.996 *

Pass 51 4:01.965 2 1:12.988 *

Pass 67 5:13.534 3 1:11.569 *

Pass 83 6:25.814 4 1:12.280

Pass 98 7:38.244 5 1:12.430

Pass 110 8:50.055 6 1:11.811

Pass 127 10:03.233 7 1:13.178

Pass 145 11:15.698 8 1:12.465

Pass 163 12:28.907 9 1:13.209

Pass 180 13:41.282 10 1:12.375

Pass 194 14:53.892 11 1:12.610

Pass 204 16:10.919 12 1:17.027

No 44 RODRIGUES BAETA LUDOVIC / CHARLOUX

Pass 7 1:18.602

Pass 24 2:25.801 1 1:07.199 *

Pass 41 3:32.989 2 1:07.188 *

Pass 58 4:40.451 3 1:07.462

Pass 74 5:47.467 4 1:07.016 *

In 90 7:04.642 5 1:17.175

Pass 130 10:13.232 6 3:08.590

Pass 146 11:21.186 7 1:07.954

Pass 162 12:28.045 8 1:06.859 *

Pass 179 13:35.200 9 1:07.155

No 56 LE BAGOUSSE PATRICE / CHICOINE KILIAN

Pass 15 1:31.758

Pass 32 2:43.684 1 1:11.926 *

Pass 48 3:52.852 2 1:09.168 *

Pass 63 5:02.620 3 1:09.768

Pass 79 6:12.333 4 1:09.713

Pass 93 7:20.929 5 1:08.596 *

Pass 106 8:28.604 6 1:07.675 *

Pass 120 9:36.170 7 1:07.566 *

Pass 136 10:43.926 8 1:07.756

Pass 153 11:51.508 9 1:07.582

In 172 13:10.466 10 1:18.958

No 69 GEERS CHARLES / DESREUX SANDRINE

Pass 4 1:12.985

Pass 20 2:18.434 1 1:05.449 **

Pass 37 3:23.032 2 1:04.598 **

Pass 54 4:27.313 3 1:04.281 *

Pass 71 5:33.287 4 1:05.974

Pass 85 6:37.952 5 1:04.665

In 102 7:50.640 6 1:12.688

Pass 128 10:06.041 7 2:15.401

Pass 144 11:12.013 8 1:05.972

Pass 159 12:16.402 9 1:04.389

In 176 13:24.336 10 1:07.934

Pass 193 14:52.993 11 1:28.657

Pass 201 15:57.030 12 1:04.037 *

No 70 CLERC DYLAN / CLERC DAVID (Rg=14)

Pass 10 1:23.776

Pass 28 2:36.949 1 1:13.173 *

Pass 44 3:48.868 2 1:11.919 *

Pass 115 9:08.861 3 5:19.993

Pass 132 10:20.718 4 1:11.857 *

Pass 148 11:31.764 5 1:11.046 *

Pass 166 12:42.500 6 1:10.736 *

Pass 184 13:52.862 7 1:10.362 *

Pass 197 15:05.082 8 1:12.220

No 84 PERISIC DRAGOSLAV / MILETIC DALIBOR

Pass 3 1:12.315

Pass 21 2:18.878 1 1:06.563 *

Pass 38 3:23.887 2 1:05.009 *

Pass 56 4:29.290 3 1:05.403

Pass 72 5:34.790 4 1:05.500

Pass 86 6:40.172 5 1:05.382

Pass 100 7:46.193 6 1:06.021

Pass 111 8:51.971 7 1:05.778

Pass 126 9:59.405 8 1:07.434

Pass 142 11:05.708 9 1:06.303

Pass 158 12:11.296 10 1:05.588

Pass 174 13:17.313 11 1:06.017

Pass 190 14:22.603 12 1:05.290

No 93 MUTEAU GERALD / PICAUX PASCAL (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:14.715

Pass 22 2:20.247 1 1:05.532 *

Pass 39 3:24.415 2 1:04.168 **

Pass 55 4:28.607 3 1:04.192

Pass 70 5:32.406 4 1:03.799 **

In 87 6:40.657 5 1:08.251

Pass 121 9:45.785 6 3:05.128

Pass 137 10:48.913 7 1:03.128 *

Pass 154 11:51.769 8 1:02.856 *

Pass 169 12:59.749 9 1:07.980

Pass 186 14:02.802 10 1:03.053
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No 137 BLONDEAU TEDDY / LANGLOIS JEROME

Pass 14 1:31.342

Pass 31 2:43.430 1 1:12.088 *

Pass 49 3:55.136 2 1:11.706 *

Pass 65 5:06.030 3 1:10.894 *

Pass 81 6:17.068 4 1:11.038

Pass 95 7:27.732 5 1:10.664 *

Pass 107 8:37.743 6 1:10.011 *

Pass 122 9:47.882 7 1:10.139

Pass 138 10:57.471 8 1:09.589 *

Pass 157 12:08.704 9 1:11.233

Pass 175 13:19.134 10 1:10.430

Pass 191 14:28.868 11 1:09.734

No 187 BRISSY XAVIER / POITRY SEBASTIEN

Pass 6 1:14.979

Pass 23 2:22.634 1 1:07.655 *

Pass 40 3:29.918 2 1:07.284 *

Pass 57 4:36.662 3 1:06.744 *

Pass 73 5:43.666 4 1:07.004

Pass 88 6:50.347 5 1:06.681 *

Pass 103 7:57.168 6 1:06.821

Pass 114 9:07.328 7 1:10.160

Pass 131 10:14.398 8 1:07.070

Pass 151 11:36.443 9 1:22.045

Pass 167 12:43.807 10 1:07.364

Pass 182 13:51.381 11 1:07.574

Pass 195 14:57.803 12 1:06.422 *

Pass 203 16:04.457 13 1:06.654

No 188 LACHAMBRE  BENJAMIN / ROGER GERALD

Pass 8 1:20.271

Pass 25 2:29.695 1 1:09.424 *

Pass 42 3:37.938 2 1:08.243 *

Pass 60 4:46.527 3 1:08.589

Pass 76 5:54.338 4 1:07.811 *

In 91 7:12.101 5 1:17.763

Pass 118 9:15.962 6 2:03.861

Pass 133 10:24.680 7 1:08.718

Pass 149 11:32.577 8 1:07.897

Pass 165 12:41.613 9 1:09.036

Pass 181 13:49.899 10 1:08.286

Pass 200 15:22.396 11 1:32.497


